
2024 Tuesday, June 4 Council direction to create Committee
Phase 1 June - October Outreach re: Committee Applications
Phase 2 Thursday, Oct. 17 Application Deadline

Monday, Nov, 4 Charter Review Committee Interviews
Tuesday, Nov. 12 Charter Review Appointments

Phase 3 Thursday, Dec. 5 Orientation and Training

2025
Thursday, Feb. 6 CRC Meeting
Thursday, Feb. 27 Tentative Meeting

Thursday, March 6 CRC Meeting
Thursday, March 27 Tentative Meeting

Thursday, April 3 CRC Meeting
Thursday, April 24 Tentative Meeting

Thursday, May 1 CRC Meeting

Tuesday in May Review Proposed ideas with Council

Phase 4 Thursday, June 5 CRC Meeting
Thursday, June 26 Tentative Meeting

Thursday, July 3 CRC Meeting
Thursday, July 24 Tentative Meeting

Thursday, Aug. 7 CRC Meeting
Thursday, Aug. 28 Tentative Meeting

Thursday, Sept. 4 CRC Meeting
Thursday, Sept. 25 Tentative Meeting

Thursday, Oct. 2 CRC Meeting
Thursday, Oct. 23 Tentative Meeting

Thursday, Nov. 6 CRC Meeting

Thursday, Dec. 4 CRC Meeting

2026
Phase 5 Jan. - April Council reviews Commission's recommendations and places one 

or more measures on the Nov. ballot

Phase 6 May - Aug. Voter education on ballot measure(s)

Charter Review Committee (CRC)
Timeline and Potential Meeting Dates
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